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SCHOOL

. Levin Extended Day House

. Thompson-Jones Library

. Overcash Hall

. Ridenhour Gymnasium

. McMahon Fine Arts Center &
Brinkley Dining Hall

. Williams / Providence Buildings

. Dickson-Hemby Technology Center

PROVIDENCE DAY

SUMMER PROGRAMS CAMPUS MAP

5800 Sardis Road, Charlotte, NC 28270 e« (704) 887-6000 ¢ www.ProvidenceDay.org

Sardis Rd.

8. Mosack Athletic Center (MAC)
9. DeMayo Gateway Center

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

Academic Center

Mosack Field & Compton Track at
Overcash Stadium

Gil Murdock Jr. Baseball Field
Upper West Field

South Field
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CARPOOL ZONE

A. Mosack Athletic Center (MAC)
B. Ridenhour Gym

C. Extended Care

D. Levin Extended Day House

E. Upper Deck



